
1 TEAM BRILLIANCE

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 29.38 17.75 11.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 Cr1 4.50 0.34 4.841 1 1 0 0 1

2 L3 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0 -1

3 TWB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 0 1 1 1

4 I2+pi3 6.00 0.00 6.001 0 0 0 0 0

5 PB1 2.50 -0.19 2.310 0 -1 0 -2 -2

17.50 17.75

Skating Skills 1.20 3.253.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 3.313.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 3.133.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.75

11.63

2 SHIGA  Synchro　SAPPHIRE

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 23.88 16.24 7.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 PB1 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 1 0 0 0 0

2 L3 3.50 0.18 3.68-1 1 1 1 0 0

3 Cr1 4.50 0.11 4.610 1 1 0 0 0

4 TWB 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 0 0 0 -2 -1

5 I1+pi1 4.50 0.00 4.500 0 0 0 0 -1

16.00 16.24

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.062.00 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 2.312.25 2.25 2.75 2.25 1.75 2.50

7.64
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3 淡海シンクロ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 20.24 10.40 10.34 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-0.50

Base
Value

1 I1+pi1 4.50 0.00 4.501 0 0 0 0 -1

2 PB1 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0 0

3 TWB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 L1 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 -1

5 Cr 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

10.50 10.40

Skating Skills 1.20 2.813.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.813.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 3.003.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

10.34

衣装違反(vote): (2 of 7)

転倒:  -0.50

4 茨城シンクロ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 19.24 13.00 6.74 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-0.50

Base
Value

1 Cr1 4.50 -0.11 4.39-1 1 1 0 -1 -1

2 PB1 2.50 -0.19 2.31-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

3 TWB 1.00 F -0.35 0.65-2 -3 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 L3 3.50 -0.35 3.150 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 I1 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 -1

14.00 13.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.811.50 1.75 2.50 1.75 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.811.25 2.00 2.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 2.001.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

6.74

転倒:  -0.50
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5 東大津高校

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 16.39 9.70 6.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 Cr1 4.50 0.00 4.500 1 0 -1 0 0

2 TWB 1.00 -0.15 0.85-1 0 -1 -1 -3 -3

3 PBB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 -2

4 IB 1.00 -0.05 0.950 0 0 -1 -2 -1

5 LB 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 -1 0 0 -2

10.00 9.70

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.942.25 1.75 2.50 1.75 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 1.882.25 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

6.69

6 京都シンクロ　ミックスドエイジ

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 16.00 10.28 5.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 IB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

2 L2 3.00 -0.45 2.55-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 PBB 1.50 -0.11 1.39-2 0 0 -1 0 -3

4 TWB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 Cr1 4.50 0.00 4.50-1 0 0 0 0 0

11.00 10.28

Skating Skills 1.20 1.441.25 1.25 2.00 1.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.691.25 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 1.631.25 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.50 1.50

5.72
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7 Fairy Wings

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 13.83 6.79 7.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 PB1 2.50 -0.13 2.37-2 0 0 0 -1 -1

2 IB+piB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0 0

3 Mi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

4 L1 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 1 1 0 0 -1

5 TWB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 1 -1 0 -1 -2

7.00 6.79

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.25 1.50 2.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.061.50 1.75 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 2.061.50 2.00 3.00 2.50 1.75 2.00

7.04
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